
ITTF Junior Girls Singles B

 450 LUCENA J

 072 EGEHOLT S

 450 LUCENA J
8, 9, 7

10, 8, 11

6, -10, 2, 5

 271 BIERDRAGER M

 397 LJUNGSBERG E

 183 HARTBRICH L

 401 ZETTERSTROM 

 284 CARLSEN R

 115 PEREZ M

 271 BIERDRAGER M

 183 HARTBRICH L

 284 CARLSEN R

3, 7, 6

-12, -8, 2, 4, 9

7, 7, 7

6, 5, 4

6, 7, 10

7, -12, 5, 8

-3, 7, 6, 11

4, 8, -6, 8

6, 7, 8

 396 KARLSSON R

 284 CARLSEN R

 399 NILSSON M

 115 PEREZ M

9, 5, 4

10, 4, 2

 450 LUCENA J

 094 ELSISY N

 090 ABOUSETTA S

 072 EGEHOLT S

-7, -11, 7, 7, 7

9, 4, 5

6, 4, 5

 271 BIERDRAGER M

 095 KHORY M

 397 LJUNGSBERG E

 127 ERKHEIKKI A-S

 183 HARTBRICH L

 070 KOEFOED N

 286 ENG K

 401 ZETTERSTROM 

 271 BIERDRAGER M

 284 CARLSEN R

 284 CARLSEN R

9, 2, 8

WO

5, 7, -10, 8

7, 4, 4

5, 8, -10, 9

-8, -6, 10, 8, 10

8, 3, 11

6, -9, 10, -4, 7

 339 BOFFA Chiara, SMR
 072 EGEHOLT Sofie, DEN
 396 KARLSSON Rebecca, SWE

 093 HESHAM Rolan, EGY
 284 CARLSEN Rebekka, NOR
 399 NILSSON Malin, SWE
 092 HESHAM Riman, EGY

 115 PEREZ Maria, ESP

 091 ABDELAAL Farah, EGY
 094 ELSISY Nada, EGY
 392 FRONT Erika, SWE
 090 ABOUSETTA Sarah, EGY

 271 BIERDRAGER Melanie, NED

 071 KAAG Malene, DEN
 095 KHORY Malak, EGY
 283 BERNER Sara, NOR
 397 LJUNGSBERG Elin, SWE

 127 ERKHEIKKI Anna-Sofia, FIN
 183 HARTBRICH Leonie, HUN
 088 KAMAL Shahd, EGY
 258 KHOURY Muna, LIB
 070 KOEFOED Nicoline, DEN
 286 ENG Kristin, NOR
 096 SAMEH Shahd, EGY

 401 ZETTERSTROM Helena, SWE
 450 LUCENA Josmary, VEN

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


